
 

 

 

 

 

 

 
August 2019 
Mount Carmel, Our Lady of Mount Carmel │ Wednesday, August 7 at 6:30 p.m. 
 

September 2019 
Catawissa, Our Lady of Mercy │ Sunday, September 1 at 8:00 a.m. 
Milton, Saint Joseph│ Friday, September 13 at 9:00 a.m. 
Coal Township, Our Lady of Hope│Tuesday, September 17 at 6:00 p.m. 
Trevorton, Saint Patrick│ Monday, September 23 at 6:00 p.m. 
Sunbury, Saint Monica │ Wednesday, September 25 at 7:30 a.m. 
Marysville, Our Lady of Good Counsel │ Friday, September 27 at 8:30 a.m. 
  

October 2019 
Milton, Saint Joseph│ Tuesday, October 1 at 9:00 a.m. 
Harrisburg, Saint Catherine Labouré │ Saturday, October 12 at 9:00 a.m. 
Lewistown, Sacred Heart of Jesus │ Monday, October 14 at 7:00 a.m. 
Berwick, Immaculate Conception of the BVM│ Sunday, October 27 at 9:30 a.m. 
 

November 2019 
Fairfield, Immaculate Conception of the BVM │Saturday, November 2 at 5:00 p.m. 
Milton, Saint Joseph│ Wednesday, November 6 at 7:00 p.m. 
Orrtanna, Saint Ignatius Loyola│ Wednesday, November 13 at 6:00 p.m. 
Columbia, Holy Trinity │Thursday, November 14 at 7:30 p.m. 
Lancaster, Saint Philip the Apostle │Saturday, November 23 at 10:00 a.m.  
Blue Ridge Summit, Saint Rita │Saturday, November 30 at 4:30 p.m. 
 

December 2019 
Hanover, Saint Vincent de Paul│ Thursday, December 5 at 7:00 p.m. 
Milton, Saint Joseph│ Tuesday, December 10 at 9:00 a.m. 
 

January 2020 
Marysville, Our Lady of Good Counsel │ Friday, January 3 at 8:30 a.m. 
Milton, Saint Joseph│ Sunday, January 5 at 7:00 p.m. 
Enola, Saint Peter Son Korean Community │Sunday, January 12 at 10:00 a.m. (Korean language) 
Sunbury, Saint Monica │ Wednesday, January 22 at 6:30 p.m. 
Kulpmont, Holy Angels│ Thursday, January 23 at 7:00 p.m. 
  

February 2020 
Harrisburg, Saint Catherine Labouré │ Saturday, February 1 at 9:00 a.m. 
Milton, Saint Joseph│ Friday, February 7 at 9:00 a.m. 
Steelton, Prince of Peace │Sunday, February 9 at 10:30 a.m. 
  

Mass for 
Healing from 
Addiction 

August 2019- June 2020 



March 2020 
Milton, Saint Joseph│ Wednesday, March 4 at 6:00 p.m. 
Orrtanna, Saint Ignatius Loyola│ Wednesday, March 18 at 6:00 p.m. 
Lancaster, Assumption of the BVM│ Wednesday, March 25 at 7:00 p.m. 
 

April 2020 
Milton, Saint Joseph│ Tuesday, April 21 at 9:00 a.m. 
 

May 2020 
Marysville, Our Lady of Good Counsel │ Friday, May 1 at 8:30 a.m. 
Milton, Saint Joseph│ Monday, May 4 at 9:00 a.m. 
Mechanicsburg, Saint Elizabeth Ann Seton│ Saturday, May 16 at 5:00 p.m. 
  

June 2020 
Harrisburg, Saint Catherine Labouré │ Saturday, June 20 at 9:00 a.m. 
Milton, Saint Joseph│ Wednesday, June 24 at 7:00 p.m. 

 


